Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nell Sackett - (983017) - Halstead Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.22
36.23
36.30
37.28
38.12
4253
43.54
44.18
45.03
45.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.28
36.23
36.22
36.30
38.12
44.18
42,53
45.66
43.54

45.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

304
304
302
279
261
188
175
168
158
152

WA Pts

279
304
304
302
261
168
188
152
175
158

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

15/10/15
21/05/16
06/09/15
25/01/20
10/05/15
23/10/14
22/06/14
07/12/14
13/04/14
06/09/14

Date

25/01/20
21/05/16
15/10/15
06/09/15
10/05/15
07/12/14
23/10/14
06/09/14
22/06/14
13/04/14

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Halstead Swim Club Season Sprint Starter

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Halstead Swim Club Season Sprint Starter
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Braintree
Halstead

Braintree

Venue
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester

Halstead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Braintree 3
3
Halstead 3
3
4
Halstead 3
3
Halstead 3
3

Club Swam Under Level

Halstead 3
Braintree 3
4
3
3
3
4
3
Halstead 3
Halstead 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



