Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nell Sackett - (983017) - Halstead Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.22	304	Н	15/10/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
36.23	304	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Braintree	3
36.30	302	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree		3
37.28	279	Н	25/01/20	Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020	Braintree	Halstead	3
38.12	261	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
42.53	188	Н	23/10/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
43.54	175	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Halstead	3
44.18	168	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
45.03	158	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Halstead	3
45.66	152	Н	06/09/14	Halstead Swim Club Season Sprint Starter	Braintree		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.28	279	Н	25/01/20	Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020	Braintree	Halstead	3
36.23	304	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Braintree	3
36.22	304	Н	15/10/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
36.30	302	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree		3
38.12	261	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
44.18	168	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
42.53	188	Н	23/10/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
45.66	152	Н	06/09/14	Halstead Swim Club Season Sprint Starter	Braintree		3
43.54	175	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Halstead	3
45.03	158	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Halstead	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS